
Forest River, Inc.
55470 CR 1

PO Box 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2622255

FR3

F3A25DS

F3H027173

1F64F5DY2H0A01291

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

68-CHASSIS

CARMELM68

CHERRYM68

68-60112

68-RV

68-F

68-T

CHASSIS SIZE = 158 X 16000

CARMEL INTERIOR DECOR

CHERRY CABINET COLOR

FALL OPEN HOUSE INCENTIVE PROGRAM

(FR3)

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($3,000.00)

$0.00

$1,266.00

$16.00

$117,883.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


