## Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2622255

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE MODEL! SERVALNO: VININO:

FR3 F3A25DS F3H027173 1F64F5DY2H0A01291 SHIPTO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	(Optional Equipment Instal	ed By Manufact	urer x #		
68-CHASSIS	CHASSIS SIZE = 158 X 16000	1	\$0.00		
CARMELM68	CARMEL INTERIOR DECOR	1	\$0.00	/	
CHERRYM68	CHERRY CABINET COLOR	1	\$0.00		
68-60112	FALL OPEN HOUSE INCENTIVE PROGRAM (FR3)	1	(\$3,000.00)		
68-RV	RVIA	1	\$0.00		
68-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,266.00		
68-T	TOLLS	1	\$16.00		

Base Price	Options	SüggestediRetail
\$117,883.50	(\$1,718.00)	\$1.16/1.65/50

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD